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Lodge Regular Meeting Notes DDGM Official Visit Installation Fraternal Visitors

True Briton's # 14 1st Monday Second Monday in Sept. September 11, 2023 June 3, 2024 Nation

Mt. Zion # 28 3rd Thursday September 21, 2023 June 20, 2024 Central

Fidelity # 650 1st Monday Second Monday in Sept. October 2, 2023 June 3, 2024 True Briton's

Evergreen # 209 2nd Thursday October 12, 2023 June 13, 2024 Salem

Macoy # 242 4th Monday 3rd Monday in Dec. October 23, 2023 June 24, 2024 Mt. Zion

Salem # 368 2nd Monday November 13, 2023 June 10, 2024 Lansdowne

Central # 110 1st Tuesday December 5, 2023 June 4, 2024 Rising Sun

Harmony # 370 2nd Wednesday Closed Jan/Feb-Open Jul/Aug December 13, 2023 June 12, 2024 St. James

Sussex # 5 3rd Monday February 19, 2024 June 17, 2024 Fidelity

St. Francis # 24 1st Thursday March 7, 2024 January 4, 2024 Evergreen

Rising Sun # 85 Thursday (Moon Lodge) On or before full moon March 21, 2024 December 21, 2023 Lyn

Lyn # 416 1st Tuesday April 2, 2024 June 4, 2024 Sussex

St. James # 74 2nd Tuesday April 9, 2024 December 12, 2023 Macoy

Merrickville # 55 4th Thursday April 25, 2024 June 27, 2024 St. Francis

Nation # 556 2nd Wednesday May 8, 2024 June 12, 2024 Harmony

Lansdowne # 387 1st Wednesday Closed Jan/Feb-Open Jul/Aug May 22, 2024 June 5, 2024 Merrickville


